



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2797 of 1987

Ashok

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : , Satya Prakash
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

List this matter on 07.11.2025 for hearing on appeal.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

October 8, 2025

P. Pandey