



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2797 of 1987

Ashok

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	, Satya Prakash
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Sri Ajay Kumar Advocate wants time to file Vakalatnama on behalf of the appellant no. 1 Ashok Kumar.

Summon the original record.

List on 14.05.2026.

April 24, 2026
Ishan

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)